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1920232-18
1926264-19
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Mpwnir

14:07:13
14:19:47
14:21:08
14:24:06
14:26:51

14:41:53
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14:34:31
14:33:58
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14:40:14
14:42:07
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14:52:37
14:52:48
14:52:58
14:52:36
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14:57:31
14:58:07
15:12:59
14:58:29
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08:34:28
08:36:05
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08:36:28
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08:40:17
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08:40:07
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08:42:29
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08:48:36
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08:48:03
08:48:12
08:50:27
08:51:44
08:51:02
08:52:31
08:52:42
08:52:47
08:52:29
08:56:01
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09:12:51
08:58:18
08:56:25
09:01:33
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09:10:05
09:07:54
09:10:21
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Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

1130.50
1106.87
1105.07
1092.63
1092.61

1089.17

1081.83
1078.12
1076.32
1076.32
1074.34
1072.33
1071.52
1068.36
1066.22
1064.20
1062.87
1062.70
1062.62
1058.74
1058.57

1057.16

1056.77
1053.94
1053.74
1053.02
1048.29
1048.13
1046.15
1044.74
1042.83
1042.54
1042.50
1041.27
1040.59
1039.74
1039.38
1037.93
1034.15
1032.95
1029.14
1028.00
1027.90
1027.30
1026.57
1022.40
1017.34
1005.29
1005.05
1002.41
1001.49

ban

100.00
99.62
99.23
98.85
98.46

98.08

97.69
97.31
96.92
96.54
96.15
95.77
95.38
95.00
94.62
94.23
93.85
93.46
93.08
92.69
92.31

91.92

91.54
91.15
90.77
90.38
90.00
89.62
89.23
88.85
88.46
88.08
87.69
87.31
86.92
86.54
86.15
85.77
85.38
85.00
84.62
84.23
83.85
83.46
83.08
82.69
82.31
81.92
81.54
81.15
80.77

Koed.
(xny6)

3.802
7.605
11.407
15.209
19.011

22.814

26.616
30.418
34.221
38.023
41.825
45.627
49.430
53.232
57.034
60.837
64.639
68.441
72.243
76.046
79.848

83.650

87.452
91.255
95.057
98.859
102.662
106.464
110.266
114.068
117.871
121.673
125.475
129.278
133.080
136.882
140.684
144.487
148.289
152.091
155.894
159.696
163.498
167.300
171.103
174.905
178.707
182.510
186.312
190.114
193.916

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.927 0.000
15414 0.000
23.121 0.000
36.609 0.000
38.536 0.000
42.389 0.000
48.170 0.000
61.657 0.000
63.584 0.000
65.511 0.000
69.364 0.000
73.218 0.000
75.145 0.000
78.998 0.000
82.852 0.000
86.705 0.000
88.632 0.000
90.559 0.000
92.486 0.000
96.339 0.000
98.266 0.000
102.119 0.000
104.046 0.000
107.900 0.000
109.827 0.000
111.753 0.000
113.680 0.000
115.607 0.000
121.387 0.000
123314 0.000
125.241 0.000
127.168 0.000
129.094 0.000
131.021 0.000
132.948 0.000
134.875 0.000
136.802 0.000
138.728 0.000
144.509 0.000
148.362 0.000
152.216  0.000
154.143 0.000
156.069  0.000
159.923 0.000
163.776  0.000
169.557  0.000
177.264  0.000
192.678 0.000
194.605 0.000
198.459 0.000
200.385 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Llasynb K.P.
Knnmenko A.B.
bepHas B.
LLasynb FO.M.
BepHas A.
OnTapsKeBCbKuiA
H.B.
Knumenko B.O.
Bbobup O.B.
Bobwp B.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
BepHas B.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Knnmetrko B.O.
LLaByse FO.M.
LLaBynb FO.M.
LaBysb P.M.

Knnmerko O.B.

Knnmenko O.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Llasysb P.M.

Bobvp B.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
BepHas B.
LaBysb P.M.
Llasysb P.M.
BepHas B.

Knnmerko O.B.
LLasynb FO.M.

Knnmenko B.O.

BepHas B.

LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Knnmenko A.B.

bepHas B.

Bobwvp B.M.
Bobwp B.B.
bobwp B.B.

Knnmenko B.O.
Lasynb K.P.

Bobwp B.B.

Knnmenko B.O.

Knnmenko A.B.

Ontap>eBcbka A.B.

Knumenko O.B.
Llasynb FO.M.
Bepras A.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knnumenko B.O.
LLaysb FO.M.

MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

LLaBynb FO.M.

Kny6

Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwviB niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb



OnTapsKeBCbKUiA

1925111-18 0 568276 152739 092731 100134 8038 197.719 0000 0000 3 B, Kviie nisaeHs
1926281-19 0 552993 151320 09:13:09 99972  80.00 201.521 0000 0000 2 KmwwvenkoBO.  Kvie nisaeHb
1926134-19 0 550.668 15:11:28 09:11:21 99876 000 0000 0000 0000 2  lasywPM.  Kvie niegeHb
1921584-18 0 551.677 151240 09:12:38 99827 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Maprurerko OC. Kvie nisaeHb
1926199-19 0 550.668 15:11:51 09:11:44 99807 000 0000 0000 0000 2  lasynwKP.  Kviie nisaens
1922694-18 0 553679 15:19:53 09:19:47  989.09 000 0000 0000 0000 1 BepHas B. Kviie nisaeHb
0055-0288-15 1 552590 152539 092532 97711 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Bo6mp B.B. Kviie niggeHs
1926136-19 0 550.668 1524:30 09:2423 97570 000 0000 0000 0000 1  lasywPM.  Kvie nisaeHb
1917338-17 0 550.668 15:26:29  09:26:22 972.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Llasynb K.P. Kvis nisaeHb
1920198-18 0 552993 1530:51 09:3040  969.03 000 0000 0000 0000 4  KwmenkoAB.  Kuiie nieaeHb
2018441-19 1 552590 153027 09:30:21 96886 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Bo6upBM. Kviie nisaeHs
2018450-19 1 552590 15:30:39 09:30:33 96852 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bo6up BM. Kviie nigaeHb
11533-19 0 553679 1532:23 093217 96749 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bo6up B.B. Kviie nisaeHs
10692-19 0 553679 1532:30 09:3224 96729 000 0000 0000 0000 O BepHas A. Kviie nisgeqs
1914865-17 0 553679 153236 09:3230 967.12 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Bo6up B.B. Kviie nisaeHs
1921589-18 1 551677 153236 09:32:34 96352 000 0000 0000 0000 O MapruHerko MAO. Kvie nisaeHb
1920236-18 0 550.668 153626 09:36:19 95550 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Lasyw tOM.  Kvie niegeHb
11678-19 1 551.677 15:37:40 09:37:38 955.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MaptuHenko M.FO.  KuiB niBaeHb
1926144-19 0 550.668 1542:07 0942:00 94617 000 0000 0000 0000 2  lasymwOM.  Kvie nisaerb
1920245-18 0 550.668 15:42:57 09:42:50 94481 000 0000 0000 0000 2  lWasywtOM.  Kvie nisaeHb
11502-19 0 553.679 1547:14 09:47:08 94302 000 0000 0000 0000 1 BepHas A. Kviie nisgeHs
1919014-17 0 552590 1547:22 09:47:16 94095 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bo6up B.M. Kviie nisaeHs
1926755-19 1 549903 154504 09:44:58 94006 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk A.0.  Kvie nisaeHb
11688-19 1 551677 154944 094942 93552 000 0000 0000 0000 2 MaprvHenko MAO. Kviie nisgeHs
10084-17 1 552272 155323 09:5321 93077 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Mipownnk 4.B.  Kuiie nisgeHs
10623-19 1 552590 1554110 09:54:04 93018 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Bobup OB. Kviie nisgeHs
1914879-17 0 553679 155809 09:58:03 92581 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bo6up B.B. Kviie nisaeHs
1921530-18 0 552.590 155813 09:58:07 92388 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Bo6up OB. Kviis nisaeHs
1926198-19 0 550.668 15:58:56 09:58:49 91959 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Lasyw OM.  Kvie niegeHb
1923945-18 1 549903 15:59:50 09:59:44 916.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MiseHb C.C. KwviB niBaeHb
11514-19 1 553679 1604119 100413 91636 000 0000 0000 0000 O Bo6up B.B. Kviie nisgeHb
1921533-18 1 552.590 160505 10:0459 91340 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Bo6up OB. Kviie nisaeHs
1917373-17 0 550.668 16:05:17  10:05:10 909.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 LLaBynb P.M. Kvis nisaeHb
1922016-18 1 550.668 160528 10:0521  909.67 000 0000 0000 0000 0  laeywKP.  Kvie niegeHb
1914866-17 0 553679 160847 100841 90963 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Bo6up B.B. Kviie nisaeHs
10602-19 0 552590 16:09:13 10:09:06  907.22 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bo6mp B.8. Kviie nigaeHb
11527-19 1 553679 16:10:45 10:1039 90670 000 0000 0000 0000 O BepHas B. Kviie nisaeHs
1925914-19 1 568276 16:41:02 104054 88668 000 0000 0000 0000 3 O“Tap;KeBBCbK”"' Kviie niggeHb
10601-19 0 552.590 16:24:08 102401 88554 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Bo6up B.8. Kviie nisaeHs
1926188-19 1 550.668 16:33:07 10:33:00 86993 000 0000 0000 0000 1  llasywPM.  Kvie nisaeHb
1917302-17 1 550.668 1633112 10:33:05 869.82 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Lasyw tOM.  Kvie niegeHb
1920135-18 0 552993 16145224 10:45:13 857.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 Knanmenko B.O. Kwis niBaeHb
10691-19 1 553679 164607 104601 85707 000 0000 0000 0000 O BepHas A. Kviie niggeHb
1917360-17 1 550.668 16:42:56 10:42:49 85665 000 0000 0000 0000 3  LlaeywKP.  Kvie nisaeHb
11511-19 1 553679 1657:19 10:57:13 84246 000 0000 0000 0000 2 BepHa A. Kviie nisgeqs
10643-19 0 552.590 17:00:39 11:00:33 83656 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Bo6up OB Kviie nisaeHs
1922698-18 1 553679 17:1528 11:1522 81982 000 0000 0000 0000 1 BepHas B. Kviie nisaeHs
1926237-19 0 552993 1729:12 112901 80258 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Kwverko OB.  Kvie niggeHs
1921586-18 1 551.677 17:51:43 11:51:41 77517 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko FO.C.  Kuis niBaeHb
1925919-19 0 568276 181838 12:1830 76950 000 0000 0000 0000 4 O"Tap;K;BCbK”” Kviie nisgeHb
3512896-13 0 549.903 180035 12:0029 76324 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysupyk O.N.  Kuie nisaers
1921506-18 0 552.590 18:23:02 12:22:56 74380 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Bo6up BM. Kviie nisgeHs
1926781-19 1 549.903 183355 12:33:49 72949 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Misers C.C. Kviie nisaeHs
1925979-19 0 568276 192538 132530 70549 000 0000 0000 0000 2 O”Tap:“;“"'(”"' Kviie nisgeHs
1926731-19 1 549903 1924:58 1324:52 68322 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ysmpyk 0.  Kvie nisgeHs
116-19 1 552272 19:49:14 134912 66603 000 0000 0000 0000 O MipowHnk 4.B.  Kvie nieaeHb
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